What is the Deluxe Series?
    The Deluxe Series is a collection of premium fixed frame projection
screens that offer the widest range of customization. They are an ideal
choice for home theaters, venues, and all types of specialized
applications that require optically-coated or acoustically transparent
projection screens.
Experience Deluxe
    The Deluxe is a series of fixed

home theaters and permanent applications
Overview
• Severtson’s premium screen material framed by a 4”
   Deluxe Frame.
• Severtson Flex™ RTS: Rod Tensioning System for
  hassle-free assembly
• Lifetime warranty*
• Screen made in the USA
• 9 material choices: Cinema White, Cinema Grey, Stellar
   White, High Contrast Grey, Grey Vision, SAT-4K, TAT-4K,
   Bright White Acoustically Transparent (BWAT), and
   SēVision 3D GX (all coatings also offered in Micro-perf).
*Restrictions apply
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
DF169120 120” 104.5” x 58.9” 112.4” x 66.7”
DF169135 135” 117.7” x 66.2” 125.5” x 74.1”
DF169150 150” 130.7” x 73.5” 138.6” x 81.4”
DF169175 175” 152.5” x 85.8” 160.4” x 93.7”
DF169200 200” 174.3” x 98.1” 182.2” x 105.9”
DF169220 220” 191.7” x 107.9” 199.6” x 115.8”
2.35:1 (2.35) CinemaScope/UltraWide Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
DF235141 141” 129.7” x 55.2” 137.6” x 63.1”
DF235165 165” 151.8” x 64.6” 159.7” x 72.5”
DF235189 189” 173.9” x 74.0” 181.8” x 81.9”
Screen material is held perfectly flat with
Severtson Flex™ RTS
The beveled velvet-wrapped 4” frame
provides a clean, crisp viewing edge.
Severtson Screens
41502 N. Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140
Toll Free: 866-510-5155 • Phone: 480-610-5155 • Fax: 480-237-5964
Visit Us Online
facebook.com/SevertsonScreens
twitter.com/SevertsonScreen
DF169300 300” 261.5” x 147.1” 269.3” x 155.0”
DF169350 350” 305.0” x 171.6” 312.9” x 179.5”
DF169390 390” 339.9” x 191.2” 347.8” x 199.1”
DF235208 208” 191.7” x 81.6” 199.6” x 89.5”
Note: The most common sizes and aspects are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/DF or contact
a sales representative for more available sizes and specifications. Custom sizes available.